BATTERY CHARGERS for
NUCLEAR PLANTS
DC Voltages-24, 48, 110, 130, 220, & 260 VDC
Thyristor-Based Operation -Full-Wave Rectifier (6 Pulse)
DC Output Isolated from AC Input
Output Filter
Battery Overcharge Protection
Wide Range of Options

A
      57 x 29 x 28
(1448 x 737 x 711)
78 x 29 x 36
(1981 x 737 x 914)
85 x 29 x 36
(2159 x 737 x 914)
85 x 56 x 36
(2159 x 1422 x 914)
G
H
85 x 85 x 36
(2159 x 2159 x 914)
GH
*Weight of 60 Hz units, 50 Hz 7% more 24 & 48 VDC also available...consult the factory- Larger sizes also available **Cabinet styles subject to change based on selection of filters and options
85-CC0500-XX 50 91 D D 642 1200 615 278 740 336
85-CC0750-XX 75 91 D D 964 1760 720 326 940 426
85-CC1000-XX 100 92 D D 1100 2100 765 347 975 442
85-CC1500-XX 150 93 D D 1400 2750 940 426 1365 619
85-CC2000-XX 200 93 A G 1830 3650 1255 569 1955 887
85-CC3000-XX 300 94 A G 2350 4580 1535 696 2680 1216
85-CC4000-XX 400 94 G H 3100 6250 1720 780 2960 1343
85-CC5000-XX 500 94 H H 3900 7800 1950 885 3535 1603
85-CC6000-XX 600 94 H GH 4700 9300 2565 1163 4650 2109
Weight (est)
Output AC/DC Cabinet Style Heat Loss (Watts) 130 VDC 260 VDC
Model Amps %Eff 130VDC 260VDC 130VDC 260VDC Lbs. Kg. Lbs. Kg.
Additional sizes up to 1200 AMPS available-Consult Factory